Item #_ ______________________________________________
Job_ ________________________________________________
13
.3
2
M
e
tro

• Temperature — Accurate and easy to read
thermometer.
• Contents — Dual function “white-board” and clip-board
for labeling.
Energy Star: All Metro Heated Banquet Cabinet
models are Energy Star.
®
®
• Swing-Up Handle
• Travel Latch
• 8” Casters
• 8” Pneumatic Casters
• Swivel Lock Casters
• 8” Swivel Lock Casters
• 220 Volt, 50/60 Hz Version
MBQ-200D-QH — 200 Plate Capacity
with Quad-Heat™ Dual Fuel
Standard Electric
Thermal System
Quad-Heat™ Dual Fuel Ther-
mal System
• 20 amp Plug
• Swing-Up Shelf
Accessory
• Covered Plate Carrier
• Open Plate Carrier
• Mini-Rack
Options and Accessories:
InterMetro Industries Corporation
North Washington Street
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
®
 						      123/4” Plate		S  helf	  	S hipping
				    Covered	O pen	 Capacity	S tacked	S ize		  Clearance	 Height	 Depth	 Width	 Weight
	 Cat. No.	 Thermal System	S tacked	 Carrier	 Carrier	S tacked	 High	 (in.)	S helves	 (in.)	 (in.)	 (in.)	 (in.)	 (lbs.)
	 MBQ-200D	S tandard	 200	 200	 160	 160	 5	 59x24	 4	 14	 75.0	 33.375	 67.25	 633
	 MBQ-200D-QH	Q uad-Heat	 200	 200	 160	 160	 5	 59x24	 4	 14	 75.0	 33.375	 67.25	 668
	 MBQ-180D	S tandard	 180	 180	 150	 144	 6	 59x24	 3	 17	 69.5	 33.375	 67.25	 595
	 MBQ-180D-QH	Q uad-Heat 	 180	 180	 150	 144	 6	 59x24	 3	 17	 69.5	 33.375	 67.25	 630
	 MBQ-150D	S tandard	 150	 150	 120	 120	 5	 59x24	 3	 14	 60.5	 33.375	 67.25	 531
	 MBQ-150D-QH	Q uad-Heat	 150	 150	 120	 120	 5	 59x24	 3	 14	 60.5	 33.375	 67.25	 566
	 MBQ-120D	S tandard	 120	 120	 100	  96	 6	 59x24	 2	 17	 52.0	 33.375	 67.25	 483
	 MBQ-120D-QH	Q uad-Heat	 120	 120	 100	  96	 6	 59x24	 2	 17	 52.0	 33.375	 67.25	 518
Job_ ________________________________________________
Metro® Heated Banquet CabinetS
Two-Door Versions13
.3